


e-Japan

10
11
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
18
19

23



23

24

25
26
26

28

29
30
30
30
32
32
33
34
34
34
34
34
37

37

42
43

43



44
45
46
47
47
47
48

49

50
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
55
55
56

57

59



Internet Routing Registry

60
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
64

66

67
68
68
68
69
69
70

70






e-Japan






ITU Strategic Planning Workshop on Promoting Broadband
Background Paper

fl 0.00
0.25 100kbps
1.15
4 ) 1.27
2.21
« 2.56
2.71
3.25
3.36
3.53
3.98
4.42
5.81
5.89
6.56
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

“ITU Internet Reports 2003: Birth of Broadband” (2003 9 )

I 26,000

20,000
3,000
c ) 3,000
2,048 kbps
2,048
2,048
1,536
1,500
1,500
c ) 1,500
1,500
1,200
1,024
1,000

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000
“ITU Internet Reports 2003: Birth of Broadband” (2003 9 )



Luxembourg 7| =—=
Iltaly || =—
Australia | ———
Netherlands | ———
Swmtzerland —
Mexico |
Finland | —————
Turke || =—n
Slovak ep. | =—
Denmark = | ——
Iceland |
Czech Rep.* —
Hunga% 1 e—
New Zealan 1| =
ortugal | =
Poland | ==
Ireland | ==
France* | ————
I = |
Saeden —
Yain ||
Austria | ————
Norway | =
Germany ] —
United States | [ 1
Canada* ] ———
Belgium —
Korea| h
Japan T T ‘ T ‘ T T T T
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
*Bxcluding offers below 256 kbps Mbps
(100Mbps) VDSL(20Mbps)

: 7.1Mbps = 204

ITU Strategic Planning Workshop on Promoting Broadband Background Paper (2003 4 )

Fiber To The Home

e-Japan




Fixed Wireless Access
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Thomas Eisenman (Harvard Business School)

"THE EMERGING DIGITAL ECONOMY” (April 15,1998)

INTRODUCTION
Examples showing the growth of the Internet and electronic commerce this past
year are NnUMerous:
= Traffic on the Internet has been doubling every 100 days.
CHAPTER TWO : BUILDING OUT THE INTERNET
UUNET, one of the largest Internet backbone providers, estimates that Internet

traffic doubles every 100 days.
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Figure 4. Object size distributions: cumulative distributions
(CDFs) of object sizes.
. 6 9  (2002.5.28-6.6) 5
. SW
. Proceedings of the 5th Symposium on Operating Systems Design and Implementation, December

2002 http://www.usenix.org/events/osdi02/tech/saroiu/saroiu. pdf
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Internet Routing Registry
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